Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure 144F
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 www.ppc-online.com

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 www.ppc-online.com
Ordering Information
r1
_0
30
42
02
4
PPC Part Number Description
FRSCCMLMP24106 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 144 splices, 24Fx 6 Splice trays
FRSCCMLMP24105 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 120 splices, 24Fx 5 Splice trays
FRSCCMLMP24104 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 96 splices, 24Fx 4 Splice trays
FRSCCMLMP24103 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 72 splices, 24Fx 3 Splice trays
FRSCCMLMP24102 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 48 splices, 24Fx 2 Splice trays
FRSCCMLMP24101 Mechanical Sealing Splice Closure housing up to 24 splices, 24Fx 1 Splice trays
Technical Drawing